OUDH sensitive.doc  Issue 2, Jan 06
Features
• 1 changeover design
• 4000 V coil to contact dielectric
• AgNi gold flashed contacts
• Flux tight or sealed, plastic case
• RoHS compliant (Directive 2002/95/EC) as per
product date code 0424

OUDH sensitive.doc  Issue 2, Jan 06
Ordering information
Typical part number → OUDH -SS -1 12 L 3 F
1. Basic Series
     OUDH Miniature PCB relay
2. Enclosure
     SS = Vented (Flux Tight) plastic cover
      SH = Sealed, plastic case
3. Termination
    1 = 1 pole
4. Coil Voltages
    05 = 5Vdc         24 = 24 Vdc
    12 = 12 Vdc        36 = 36 Vdc
5. Coil Input
   L = Sensitive 330mW
6. Contact Material
   3 = AgNi
   4 = AgNi, Au clad
7. Design
  F = 4kV Dielectic strength
Part numbers
OUDH-SS-124L3F 1461766-2 (1461767-1 with special long tubes of 25)
OUDH-SS-105L4F 1461766-8
OUDH-SS-112L4F 1461766-4
OUDH-SS-124L4F 1461766-5
OUDH-SS-136L3F 1461766-9
Dimensions
Pinning
 Layout
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor